पररर्तान ककया िायेगा। 

b) Interest shall be computed on the basis of a year of actual number of days in a month divided 

by three hundred and sixty   (360) days for broken period of month. If leap year, then actual 

number of days in a month divided by three hundred and sixty six days (366) days for broken 

period of month. If the Instalment is to be paid in the frequency of less than a month then the 

interest shall be calculated on the actual number of days for the said month.  

ब्याि की गणना एक र्षा में वर्भािन अर्धि महीने के र्दनों की र्ास्तवर्क संख्या को तीन